AGREEMENT 

3...1CMBD/2025-26 
Z. simated Cost Rs, 3.8731,079.00 (Three Crore Eighty Seven Lakh Thirty One 

LOO (One, housanaEniv) Thousand Seventy Nine 

4. Performance security Rs. 6.85500 Làc. in shape of BG 

3. Agreement value (Including Maint. Work):-3,42,73,132.00 (Three Crore Forty Two 
Lakh Seventy Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Two only) 

Date of commencement of work: 25.09:2025 

Date of completion of work: 
8. Work Liabilities Upto : 

CoOporat 

| PAN- ARHPP4291Q 

Reg.- 1240170 

Additional Performance Guarantee Rs. 17.45000 Lac. In Shape of B.G 

GST No-10 ARHPP429 1 Q1ZB

[...]

has accepted the bid by the contractor for the execution of such The works & services 

and the remedying of any defects therein, at a Contract Price of Rupees 3,42,73,132.00 
(Threc Crore Forty Two Lakh Seventy Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Two 
only), Construction Cost Rs. 2,52,02,527.00 (Two Crore Fifty Two Lakh Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Seven Only). 5" Xear Renewable Coat Cost Rs. 
54.34.657.00 (Fifty Four Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Seven Only) 
+ Maintenance cost Rs. 36,35,948.00 (Thirty Six Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty Eight) only. N2508g255 

4 The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at htps://enibandhan.bihar.gov.in or using ehibahdhläR 

details on this Certificate and as available on the websitelMobile App renders salite fgara 

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide":